
 
CITY OF MANHATTAN/PARKS AND RECREATION  
1101 POYNTZ AVENUE 
MANHATTAN, KS 66502    
  

  
 

AS-READ BID SUMMARY 
 

2019 Playground Surface Replacement Project 
PR1905 

Wednesday March 20, 2019 3:00 p.m. 
 
 

 

BIDDER 
 

Bid 
Bond 

 
Base Bid 

 

 
Alt# 1 

 
Alt# 2 

 
Alt# 3 TOTAL 

 
Landscape Architect’s opinion 
of probable cost 
 

  
$119,990 

 
$4,400 

 
$90,000 

 
$14,980 $229,370 

 
Constructive Playthings 
Grandview, MO 
 

 
Y 

 
$107,037 

 
$87,120 

 
$81,211 

 
$94,147.50 

$369,515.50 

 
ForeverLawn Wichita 
Wichita, KS 
 

 
Check 

 
$105,870 

 
$1,056 

 
$97,800 

 
$5,216 

$209,942 

 
Turf Etc. LLC 
Lee’s Summit MO 
 

 
Y 

 
$99,401 

 
$2,552 

 
$117,406 

 
$34,062 $253,421 

 
ABCreative 
DeSoto, KS 
 

 
Y 

 
$109,619 

 
$5,890 

 
$87,00 

 
$26,918 

$229,427 

      

 


