

AS-READ BID SUMMARY

2019 Playground Surface Replacement Project PR1905

Wednesday March 20, 2019 3:00 p.m.

BIDDER	Bid Bond	Base Bid	Alt# 1	Alt# 2	Alt# 3	TOTAL
Landscape Architect's opinion of probable cost		\$119,990	\$4,400	\$90,000	\$14,980	\$229,370
Constructive Playthings Grandview, MO	Y	\$107,037	\$87,120	\$81,211	\$94,147.50	\$369,515.50
ForeverLawn Wichita Wichita, KS	Check	\$105,870	\$1,056	\$97,800	\$5,216	\$209,942
Turf Etc. LLC Lee's Summit MO	Y	\$99,401	\$2,552	\$117,406	\$34,062	\$253,421
ABCreative DeSoto, KS	Y	\$109,619	\$5,890	\$87,00	\$26,918	\$229,427